

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 75962324

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.308,23 RON - 2.308,23 RON

Descriere: AUTO FILETANTE 4*3.5 150*0.2=30.PENSULE 3*4.20=12.60.PENSULE 3*5.04=15.12. PENSULA 1*8.40=8.40.DISCURI*125 8*6.72=53.76SPRAY VOPSEA 14*21.00=294. ARACET 35*21=735. BITI PZ1.PZ2 6*6=36.PERIE SIRMA 2*8.40=16.80.MINUSI PROTECTIE 5*21=105. HOLSURUBURI 4*30=300*0.17=51. HOLSURUBURI 4*16=200*0.13=26 SPUMA POLIORETANICA 10*33.61=336.10.MELC1*21=21. CATER 4*12.60.=50.40.LAME CATER 6*5.04=PLATBANDA 80*40=32*5.04=161.28.HOLSURUBURI 4*50=300*0.17=56.14. FOLIE 15.5*12.61=195.45BURGHUIU *4 2*4.20=8.40.PISTOL SILICON 1*37.81=37.81. BURGHUIU =71*12.60. BURGHUIU *9 1*15.13=15.13
